
Apache Corporation
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000
Midland, TX 79705

NFE Federal #035H Api:
Eddy County, New Mexico - I7S-3IF IOIOFSL I5S F£L

155 1.55 0.50 0.88 1.36 1.36
405 2.50 1.80 3.15 7.88 9.23
596 1.91 1.80 3.15 6.02 15.25
913 3.17 1.40 2.45 7.77 23.01
1039 1.26 0.80 1.40 1.76 24.78
1355 3.16 0.20 0.35 1.11 25.88
1543 1.88 0.10 0.18 0.33 26.21
1732 1.89 0.40 0.70 1.32 27.54
1921 1.89 0.20 0.35 0.66 28.20
2111 1.90 0.10 0.18 0.33 28.53
2304 1.93 0.60 1.05 2.03 30.56
2494 1.90 0.40 0.70 1.33 31.89
2683 1.89 0.70 1.23 2.32 34.20
2903 2.20 0.10 0.18 0.39 34.59
3062 1.59 0.10 0.18 0.28 34.87
3252 1.90 0.40 0.70 1.33 36.20
3457 2.05 0.60 1.05 2.15 38.35
3749 2.92 0.40 0.70 2.04 40.39
3908 1.59 0.10 0.18 0.28 40.67
4098 1.90 0.10 0.18 0.33 41.00
4288 1.90 0.10 0.18 0.33 41.34
4477 1.89 0.60 1.05 1.98 43.32
4665 1.88 0.10 0.18 0.33 43.65
4872 2.07 0.80 1.40 2.90 46.55

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

the I 7’7^r- day of 2015 by

NM OIL CONSERVATION
ARTESIA DISTRICT

DEC 1 6 2015

RECEIVED
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